HELICOPTER
RESALES

SIKORSKY S-76C++
For Sale

Serial Number: 760684
Manufactured: 2007

Location: USA

Price: Please Call
Total Time: 1,575.45 Hrs
Available: Immediately

- Collins Proline Ii - MPFR passengers
- Dual VHF COMM - Collins - Radio Altimeter - Alt 55B with > 3 Forward facing seats, Fold

VHF 22C expanded scale down centre table
- Dual NAV- Collins VIR32 - AFCS > 3 Rear facing seats, Fold down

| d " centre table
Dua Transp?n ers - TDR _94D ADF, i C(_) LISALRL 462 - Standard Configuration seating for 8
IND 42A Indicator Collins ALI 55A )
» 4 Forward facing seats
- ELT » 4 Rear facing seats
- Fully Carpeted with VIP leatherette

Equipment: interior & gold plated fixtures

- Interior panelling with integrated VIP
sound proofing

- Interior ‘Silencer’ noise reduction
system

- Two (2) Life Rafts - Sonic Locator Beacon

- Cabin & Cockpit Portable
Fire Extinguishers

- Passenger crew call, Soft lighting,
Tinted cabin windows

- Air conditioning system / Fresh air
vents

George Reenstra
george@jetasg.com
(201) 906-1411
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Notes:

*Aircraft details provided are based on the information provided and subject to verification during the
purchase process
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Major Components:
M/R Blade

M/R Blade

M/R Blade

M/R Blade

Spindle Assembly

Spindle Assembly
Spindle Assembly
Spindle Assembly
M/R Hub

Swashplate Assembly
Main Gearbox
Intermediate Gearbox
Tail Gearbox

T/R Blade

T/R Blade

T/R Blade

T/R Blade

Engines - Arriel 2S2

Component

Accessory Gearbox MO #1
Axial Compressor MO #2
Gas Generator MO #3
Free Turbine MO #4
Reduction Gearbox MO #5

COMPONENT DATA

28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
18,000
19,200
3,250
4,500
4,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

Limit
3,850
3,850
3,850
3,850
3,850

Remaining

26,424.15
26,424.15
26,424.15
26,424.15
3,424.15
3,424.15
3,424.15
3,424.15
16,424.15
17,624.15
1,674.15
2,924.15
2,424.15
18,424.15
18,424.15
18,788.45
18,788.45

Engine #1

Remaining

2,274.15
2,274.15
2,274.15
2,274.15
2,274.15

94%
94%
94%
94%
68%
68%
68%
68%
91%
92%
52%
65%
61%
92%
92%
94%
94%

%
59%
59%
59%
59%
59%

Limit
3,850
3,850
3,850
3,850
3,850
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Engine #2

Remaining

2,274.15
2,274.15
2,274.15
2,274.15
2,274.15

George Reenstra

george@jetasg.com

(201) 906-1411
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