### HELICOPTER RESALES



#### **Avionics:**

- Collins Proline II
- Dual VHF COMM Collins VHF 22C
- Dual NAV Collins VIR 32
- Dual Transponders TDR 94D -
- DME Collins DME 42 with IND 42A Indicator
- ELT

- MPFR
- Radio Altimeter Alt 55B with expanded scale
- AFCS
- ADF Collins ADF 462
- Radio Altimeter Indicator -Collins ALI 55A

#### **Equipment:**

- Two (2) Life Rafts
- Cabin & Cockpit Portable Fire Extinguishers
- Sonic Locator Beacon

### SIKORSKY S-76C++ For Sale

Serial Number: 760684

Manufactured: 2007

**Location**: USA

Price: Please Call

**Total Time:** 1,575.45 Hrs

Available: Immediately

#### **Interior:**

- VIP Configuration seating for 6 passengers
  - 3 Forward facing seats, Fold down centre table
  - 3 Rear facing seats, Fold down centre table
- Standard Configuration seating for 8 passengers
  - 4 Forward facing seats
  - 4 Rear facing seats
- Fully Carpeted with VIP leatherette interior & gold plated fixtures
- Interior panelling with integrated VIP sound proofing
- Interior 'Silencer' noise reduction system
- Passenger crew call, Soft lighting,
  Tinted cabin windows
- Air conditioning system / Fresh air vents

George Reenstra george@jetasg.com (201) 906-1411

# HELICOPTER RESALES









#### Notes:

\*Aircraft details provided are based on the information provided and subject to verification during the purchase process

George Reenstra george@jetasg.com (201) 906-1411

# HELICOPTER RESALES

## COMPONENT DATA

Major Compon	ents:	Limit	Remaining	%
M/R Blade		28,000	26,424.15	94%
M/R Blade		28,000	26,424.15	94%
M/R Blade		28,000	26,424.15	94%
M/R Blade		28,000	26,424.15	94%
Spindle Assembly		5,000	3,424.15	68%
Spindle Assembly		5,000	3,424.15	68%
Spindle Assembly		5,000	3,424.15	68%
Spindle Assembly		5,000	3,424.15	68%
M/R Hub		18,000	16,424.15	91%
Swashplate Assem	nbly	19,200	17,624.15	92%
Main Gearbox		3,250	1,674.15	52%
Intermediate Gear	·box	4,500	2,924.15	65%
Tail Gearbox		4,000	2,424.15	61%
T/R Blade		20,000	18,424.15	92%
T/R Blade		20,000	18,424.15	92%
T/R Blade		20,000	18,788.45	94%
T/R Blade		20,000	18,788.45	94%





Engines - Arriel 2S2	Engine #1			Engine #2		
Component	Limit	Remaining	%	Limit	Remaining	%
Accessory Gearbox MO #1	3,850	2,274.15	59%	3,850	2,274.15	59%
Axial Compressor MO #2	3,850	2,274.15	59%	3,850	2,274.15	59%
Gas Generator MO #3	3,850	2,274.15	59%	3,850	2,274.15	59%
Free Turbine MO #4	3,850	2,274.15	59%	3,850	2,274.15	59%
Reduction Gearbox MO #5	3,850	2,274.15	59%	3,850	2,274.15	59%

George Reenstra george@jetasg.com (201) 906-1411